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Support and Resistance

135.58 * intra-day containment
133.73 * minor
132.08 * session containment
130.69 * minor
129.52 * intra-day containment
128.76 * minor

127.04 **** multi-wk contain UP

126.40 * minor
124.30 * minor
122.60 * intra-day containment
121.55* minor
118.11 * minor

115.87 * session containment
114.04 * minor
112.71 * minor
109.88 * minor
108.18 * session containment
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Support and Resistance

135.58 * intra-day containment
133.73* minor

132.08 * session containment
130.69 * minor

129.52 * intra-day containment
128.76 * minor

127.04 **** multi-wk contain UP
126.40 * minor

124.30 * minor

122.60 * intra-day containment
121.55* minor

118.11* minor

115.87 * session containment
114.04 * minor

112.71 * minor

109.88 * minor

108.18 * session containment
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Support and Resistance

135.58 *
133.73 *

132.08 *
130.69 *

129.52 *
128.76 *

intra-day containment
minor

session containment
minor

intra-day containment
minor

127.04 **** multi-wk contain UP

126.40 *
124.30 *
122.60 *
121.55*
118.11*

115.87 *
114.04 *
112.71 *
109.88 *

108.18 *

minor
minor
intra-day containment
minor
minor

session containment
minor
minor
minor

session containment
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Support and Resistance

135.58 * intra-day containment
133.73* minor

132.08 * session containment
130.69 * minor

129.52 * intra-day containment
128.76 * minor

127.04 **** multi-wk contain UP
126.40 * minor

124.30 * minor

122.60 * intra-day containment
121.55* minor

118.11 * minor

115.87 * session containment
114.04 * minor

112.71* minor

109.88 * minor

108.18 * session containment
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Support and Resistance

135.58 * intra-day containment
133.73 * minor

132.08 * session containment

130.69 * minor
129.52 * intra-day containment
128.76 * minor

127.04 **** multi-wk contain UP

126.40 * minor
124.30 * minor
122.60 * intra-day containment
121.55* minor
118.11 * minor

115.87 * session containment
114.04 * minor
112.71 * minor
109.88 * minor

108.18 * session containment
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Support and Resistance

135.58 * intra-day containment
133.73 * minor

132.08 * session containment
130.69 *

129.52 *
128.76 *

minor
intra-day containment
minor

127.04 **** multi-wk contain UP

126.40 * minor
124.30 * minor
122.60 * intra-day containment
121.55* minor
118.11 * minor
115.87 * session containment
114.04 *

11271 *
109.88 *

minor
minor
minor

108.18 * session containment
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Support and Resistance

135.58 * intra-day containment
133.73 * minor

132.08 * session containment
130.69 *

129.52 *
128.76 *

minor
intra-day containment
minor

127.04 **** multi-wk contain UP

126.40 * minor
124.30 * minor
122.60 * intra-day containment
121.55* minor
118.11* minor
115.87 * session containment
114.04 *
112.71 *
109.88 *

minor
minor
minor

108.18 * session containment
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Support and Resistance

135.58 *
133.73 *

132.08 *
130.69 *

129.52 *
128.76 *

intra-day containment
minor

session containment
minor

intra-day containment
minor

127.04 **** multi-wk contain UP

126.40 *
124.30 *
122.60 *
121.55*
118.11*

115.87 *
114.04 *
112.71 *
109.88 *

108.18 *

minor
minor
intra-day containment
minor
minor

session containment
minor
minor

minor

session containment
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Support and Resistance

135.58 * intra-day containment
133.73 * minor

132.08 * session containment
130.69 *

129.52 *
128.76 *

minor
intra-day containment
minor

127.04 **** multi-wk contain UP

126.40 * minor
124.30 * minor
122.60 * intra-day containment
121.55* minor
118.11* minor
115.87 * session containment
114.04 *

112.71 *
109.88 *

minor
minor
minor

108.18 * session containment
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